Kampioenschap Onaangewezen (5 vl.)

PV De Reisduif - Jonge duiven

Aantal liefhebbers: 20

Pos NPO nr

Naam

Aantal duiven: 64

Plaats

Prijzen

Punten

1 1907.9138
2 1907.0414
3 1907.9103
4 1907.1614
5 1907.9001
6 1907.1053
7 1907.0732
8 1907.0988
9 1907.0210
10 1907.1223
11 1907.1525
12 1907.0240
13 1907.0538
14 1907.1606
15 1907.0694
16 1907.0198
17 1907.0945
18 1907.1576
19 1907.9219
20 1907.1592

SCHOONEN S. & ZN
PLOMPEN A.
SCHAKENBOS GEBR.
MULDERS A.J.
SCHOUWENAARS-GILTAY
SCHETTERS FR.

BURGT JOHN VAN DER
C. OPENNEER

TREYEN J. VAN
SUIJKERBUIJK G.

SCHOONEN DEBBY
VOORMEULEN L.P.
OTTO V.E.
AUGUSTIIN F.
JASPERS H.
HEIJST C.A. VAN
AUGUSTIJN C.
WAANDERS H.
BESTERS A. & P.
AUGUSTIIN Y.

BERGEN OP ZOOM
BERGEN OP ZOOM
BERGEN OP ZOOM
BERGEN OP ZOOM
WOuw

BERGEN OP ZOOM
BERGEN OP ZOOM
BERGEN OP ZOOM
HEERLE

BERGEN OP ZOOM

LEPELSTRAAT
BERGEN OP ZOOM
BERGEN OP ZOOM
BERGEN OP ZOOM
WOuUw

BERGEN OP ZOOM
BERGEN OP ZOOM
WOuw
HALSTEREN
BERGEN OP ZOOM
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1240,10
1212,51
1168,38
1076,40
1065,88
1047,60
1046,79

968,49

778,23

743,44

689,67
648,98
542,69
535,97
507,94
294,95
272,96
252,86
174,40

33,83

1907 P.V. De Reisduif
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